Relatorio Geral - MEIA MARATONA - Todos - DUPLA FEMININA
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2205
2204
2142
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2136

2202
2148
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2140
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2143
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2203
2201
2208
2209

MEIA MARATONA DE BLUMENAU

Nome
DIANDRA COSTA / SIMONE ANDRIANI
CICERA SILVA / GIANI MASSANEIRO
CARINE SCHNEIDER / NARA PRADO
GIOVANA BAPTISTA / AMANDA ZORZAN
SANDRA LAZZARI / CLAIVETE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA HASSE / SARA
BORNHAUSEN

SHEILA JOSEFOWICZ / BIANCA
MARTENDAL

FABIANA MISTURA / SANDRA CHAGATTI

ELESSANDRA SOUZA / IVELISSA
TAVARES

KARLA BABEL / MARISA ZAMBONIN
SILMARA SANTOS / VANESSA MENEZES
ELAINE CAUSS / JULIANA MATIAS
MARIA SCHNAIDER / LUCIANE ROEDEL

LUCIANE GIACOMOZZI | JEANE
GIACOMOZZ|

DRIELLY MACHADO / MORGANA
MENDES

DAIANE MEDEIROS DE LIMA\ ANA
MARILENE

CAMILA LEDUC / CAROLINA ALBERTON
MAISE MANDEL / BIANCA MARTINS
BEATRIZ PEZZI | MARCIA KOWALSKI
ELEINE KUROK \ HELOISA HERMANN
JULIANA AGUIAR / ANETE SOUSA

KALINKA SOUZA / JANAINA SOARES
MARCIA RAIMUNDO / FABIANA FAUST
CASSIANA REZENDE / MARILIZA PIEPER
NEIDE CARMONA / VALQUIRIA LUIZ
MICHELE RAUEN / CIBELE MOSER
TAIARA GERENT / LIDIA BERTOLDI
FERNANDA HEINIG / HELOISA SCHLOGL
SANDRA BORTOLI/ CELMA PONTES
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Faixa CI.Fx.

F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017

F0017

F0017
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F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017

F0017

F0017
F0017
F0017
F3539
F0017

F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017
F0017

Equipe
WELLNESS
WELLNESS
EDUCATIVE

FCB ELITE ASSESSORIA
PERFORMANCE

ATTIVA+
AMX SPORTS

R2-RUN

FONTE FITNESS RUNNERS
TEAM

MASTER SPORTS

AMX SPORTS
MASTER SPORTS
CAIXA

WELLNESS

AMX SPORTS
PACE & FUN
BOX FUNCIONAL

BANANA BRASIL / INTEGRAL
ESTILO DE VIDA

BOX FUNCIONAL
ADHERING RUNNERS
EDUCATIVE
PERFORMANCE
R2-RUN
PERFORMANCE
FIT RACER
FIT RACER

Tempo
01:37:36
01:38:32
01:43:33
01:45:32
01:46:00

01:48:23
01:48:35

01:51:58

01:52:05

01:56:56
01:58:04
01:59:29
01:59:33

02:01:22
02:01:25
02:01:24

02:03:45
02:06:11
02:06:59
02:06:55
02:06:49

02:08:30
02:10:22
02:10:20
02:11:18
02:11:15
02:12:08
02:21:02
02:23:07

Pagina:

Liquido
01:37:30
01:38:27
01:43:27
01:45:30
01:45:35

01:47:25
01:47:51

01:51:42

01:51:56

01:56:37
01:57:53
01:58:45
01:59:20

02:00:45
02:01:08
02:01:15

02:03:02
02:05:40
02:06:05
02:06:08
02:06:09

02:07:37
02:09:54
02:10:04
02:10:52
02:10:58
02:11:11
02:20:17
02:22:21



MEIA MARATONA DE BLUMENAU

Relatorio Geral - MEIA MARATONA - Todos - DUPLA FEMININA

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

30 2147 CLEDIANE PRIM / SANDRA HEIDEMANN F 0 F0017 - FONTE FITNESS RUNNERS 02:23:01 02:22:53
TEAM

31 2210 RAPHAELA MARTINS / CRISTINA VIEIRA F 0 F0017 - G148 02:41:30 02:40:44
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